
Ergebnisse Klasse G3 Reg.-Nr.

24.05.2015

8.AvD Clubsportslalom Weiden

ATC Weiden e.V. im AvD

034/2015

Fahrer  Name, Vorname        Ortsclub/Team
 Wohnort                                    Lizenz
Bewerber 
Sponsor 

Fahrzeug
Bewerber-Lizenz
Sponsor-Card

Start Nr
Gruppe
Klasse

Lauf 1    Zeit       Fehler

Lauf 2    Zeit       Fehler

Platz

Gesamt

Dinzinger Michael Mazda MX523

G
94333 Geiselhöring

MC Labertal

NC 1056800

00:55,06 0

1
01:50,22

0

3

00:55,16

7,67Punkte =

Fachtan Hans BMW E 30 318 is14

G
95679 Waldershof

AC Waldershof

NC 1061449

00:55,55 0

2
01:50,92

0

3

00:55,37

4,33Punkte =

Scholz Alfred BMW E 30 318is24

G
92364 Deining

AMC Deuerling

NC 1162602

Alfred Scholz N1162602

01:00,58 9

3
02:09,58

0

3

01:00,00

1,00Punkte =
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